
Students 
(by Grade & Alpha)  Counselor 

Telephone  

Extension 
Email  

 9th Grade (A-L) Ben Lopez 3229 belopez@smjuhsd.org 

9th Grade (M-Z) Maria Frugé 3557 mfruge@smjuhsd.org 

10th Grade (A-L) Cecilia Grimaldo 3711 cgrimaldo@smjuhsd.org 

10th Grade (M-Z) Fatima Gonzalez  3558 fgonzalez@smjuhsd.org 

11th Grade (A-L) Margarita Franco 3249 mfranco@smjuhsd.org 

11th Grade (M-Z) Victoria Lopez 3716 vlopez@smjuhsd.org 

12th Grade (A-L) Rosa Mendoza 3749 rmendoza-martinez@smjuhsd.org 

12th Grade (M-Z) Terzino Gaeta 3718 tgaeta@smjuhsd.org 

College & Career Counselor Erica Martinez  3766 emartinez@smjuhsd.org 

College & Career Counselor Christy Reasner  3763 creasner@smjuhsd.org 

Guidance Technician: Lupe Ojeda, ext. 3713 

Guidance Technician: Daniela Ruiz Vasquez, ext. 3723  

Guidance Secretary: Cynthia Lopez, ext. 3751 
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